
90 Scunthorpe - Crowle (with extensions to Eastoft & Luddington on Saturdays)
via Hospital, Tesco, Gunness, Althorpe, Ealand

Mondays to Fridays

Scunthorpe, Bus Station [J] 07:20 08:40 10:30 12:30 14:30 16:20 17:25

Hospital, Cliff Gardens 10:36 12:36 14:36

Scunthorpe, Tesco Superstore 08:50 10:42 12:42 14:42 16:30 17:35

Gunness, Jolly Sailor 07:32 08:52 10:44 12:44 14:44 16:32 17:37

Althorpe, Railway Station 07:33 08:53 10:45 12:45 14:45 16:33 17:38

Ealand, Post Office 07:43 09:03 10:55 12:55 14:55 16:43 17:48

Crowle, Market Place 07:47 09:06 10:58 12:58 14:58 16:46 17:51

Crowle, Cranidge Close 07:49 09:08 11:00 13:00 15:00 16:48 17:53

Saturdays

Scunthorpe, Bus Station [J] 07:20 09:15 12:15 15:15 17:25

Hospital, Cliff Gardens 07:29 09:24 12:24 15:24 17:34

Hospital, Church Lane 07:30 09:25 12:25 15:25 17:35

Scunthorpe, Tesco Superstore 07:37 09:32 12:32 15:32 17:42

Gunness, Jolly Sailor 07:42 09:37 12:37 15:37 17:47

Althorpe, Railway Station 07:43 09:38 12:38 15:38 17:48

Ealand, Post Office 07:53 09:48 12:48 15:48 17:58

Crowle, Market Place 07:56 09:51 12:51 15:51 18:01

Crowle, Cranidge Close 07:58 09:53 12:53 15:53 18:03

Eastoft, War Memorial 15:59

Luddington, Lincolnshire Arms 16:04

90 Crowle - Scunthorpe (with extensions from Luddington & Eastoft on Saturdays)
via Ealand, Althorpe, Gunness, Tesco, Hospital

Mondays to Fridays

Crowle, Cranidge Close 07:50 09:09 11:09 13:09 15:09 16:50 17:55

Crowle, Market Place 07:52 09:11 11:11 13:11 15:11 16:52 17:57

Ealand, Post Office 07:55 09:14 11:14 13:14 15:14 16:55 18:00

Althorpe, Railway Station 08:05 09:24 11:24 13:24 15:24 17:05 18:10

Gunness, Jolly Sailor 08:06 09:25 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:06 18:11

Scunthorpe, Tesco Superstore 08:09 09:28 11:28 13:28 15:28 17:09 18:14

Hospital, Cliff Gardens 09:34 11:34 13:34 15:34

Scunthorpe, Bus Station [A] 08:19 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:24 18:24

Ashby, St Bede’s Academy 08:30

Saturdays

Luddington, Lincolnshire Arms 16:10

Eastoft, War Memorial 16:15

Crowle, Cranidge Close 08:00 09:55 12:55 16:21 18:05

Crowle, Market Place 08:02 09:57 12:57 16:23 18:07

Ealand, Post Office 08:05 10:00 13:00 16:26 18:10

Althorpe, Railway Station 08:15 10:10 13:10 16:36 18:20

Gunness, Jolly Sailor 08:16 10:11 13:11 16:37 18:21

Scunthorpe, Tesco Superstore 08:19 10:14 13:14 16:40 18:24

Hospital, Cliff Gardens 08:25 10:20 13:20 16:46 18:30

Hospital, Church Lane 08:26 10:21 13:21 16:47 18:31

Scunthorpe, Bus Station [A] 08:35 10:30 13:30 16:56 18:40
Times shown in green run on school days only


